00000063968

July 29, 2024 -
August 4, 2024

July 2924 August 2024

"UNCLASSIFIED"
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2:3: 4 5 6 1 2 3
7 8 910111213 4 56 7 8 910
14 1516 17 18 19 20 1112 13 1415 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Thursday, August 1

(b)(6)

Friday, August 2

[110:00am - 12:00pm August Open Commission Meeting (Links for
Commissioners/OPA Below | Webcast Link:
Christie, Joel

(b)(6)
[]12:30pm - 2:00pm

(b)(6)

Saturday, August 3

(b)(6)

(b)(6)

[Tl9:30am - 12:00pm (b)(6)
[7]2:00pm - 2:30pm Closed Commission Meeting: [(©)7)(A) |
(https://ftc.zoomgov.co (b)(B)

(b)(B) Tabor, April
2:30pm - 3:00pm| (b)(5) h/ltg. w/ Commissioner Slaughter

Sunday, August 4

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(B)
(b)(6) [ Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

(0)(6)

Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

9/2/2024 9:21 PM




August 5, 2024 -
August 11, 2024

"UNCLASSIFIED"  AugysiRd4
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

00000063968

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4567

8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, August 5

Tuesday, August 6

(b)(6)

(b)(8)

Wednesday, August 7

Thursday, August 8

(b))

Friday, August 9

Saturday, August 10

(b)(6)

Sunday, August 11

Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

9/2/2024 9:21 PM




August 12, 2024 - ~
August 18, 2024

"UNCLASSIFIED"  AugysiRd4

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

T 2 .3
4 56 7 8 910
111213 141516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4567
8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, August 12

Tuesday, August 13

| (b)(6)

[_110:00am - 11:00am Staff Meeting| (b)(6) |or see below Zoom link; |

(b)(8)

https://ftc zoomgov.com| (b)(6)
(b)(6) Slaughter, Rebeccat?®

[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS
to call AF (b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <
[111:30am - 12:00pm OPA Monthly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter
[https://ftc,zoomgov,com| (b)(6)
| (b)(6) | Slaughter, Rebecca +*
[ [1:00pm - 1:30pm BE Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Slaughter

O

[11:30pm - 2:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

Wednesday, August 14

Thursday, August 15

(b)(6)

Friday, August 16

Saturday, August 17

(b)(6)

(b)(8)

Sunday, August 18

(b)(6)

Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) 3

9/2/2024 9:21 PM



https://ftc.zoomgov.comj
https://ftc.zoomgov.co

August 19, 2024 -~
August 25, 2024

"UNCLASSIFIED"

Augyst 944
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

T 2 .3
4 56 7 8 910
111213 141516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4567
8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday, August 19

Tuesday, August 20

(b)(8)

[7110:00am - 11:00am Staff Meeting| (b)(6) |or see below Zoom link;

(b))

https://ftc zoomgov.com]
(b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca*

[T]11:30am - 12:00pm Jasmine/Becca Exit Chat | (b)(6)
Rebecca (she/her)

[11:00pm - 1:30pm RKS/LK Call (RKS Calls LK (b)(8)

Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

Slaughter,

Wednesday, August 21

[12:00pm - 3:00pm BCP Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter
(https://ftc.zoomgov. con'|

| (b)(6)

(b)(6)
I Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

Thursday, August 22

(b)(6)

(b))

[ 111:00am - 11:30an1 (b)(5) |Lar01a, Gaurav

[ 110:00am - 10:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS

[111:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS

to call AF (b)(6) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) < Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <
[7110:30am - 11:00am Jacob/Becca Exit Chat [7]1:00pm - 1:45pm BC Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner Slaughter
(https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(6) <
| (b)(6) | Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)
Friday, August 23 Saturday, August 24

(b)(6)

(b)(6)

Sunday, August 25

(b))

Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

4 9/2/2024 9:21 PM



https://ftc.zoomgov.corrj
https://ftc.zoomgov.comj

August 26, 2024 -
September 1, 2024

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

"UNCLASSIFIED"  AugysiRd4
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

T 2 .3 12 3 4567
4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
111213 141516 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Monday, August 26

Tuesday, August 27

(b)(6)

[110:30am - 11:00am BE Biweekly Meeting w/ Commissioner
Slaughter

[ 1T10:00am - (b)(6)

eeting |or see below Zoom link;

https://ftc.zoomgov.com|

(b)(6)

(b)(6) Slaughter, Rebecca <
__|11:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS

to call AF Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

[711:00pm - 1:30pm Weekly Mtg. w/ Commissioner Slaughter &
Commissioner Bedoya (RKS to call AB) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)
<

[7]2:00pm - 3:00pnq
Commissioner Slaughter

(b)(5) w/

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com|

(b)(6)

| (b)(6)

i— STaUghter, Rebecca (She/her)

Wednesday, August 28

(b)(8)

Friday, August 30

(https://ftc.zoomqov.com] (b)(B) |
(b)(6) | Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) &

[12:00pm - 3:00pm Monthly Mtg w/ Cmshr Slaughter Staff and OGC
(Virtual) - Hunt, Julia<

Thursday, August 29

[[111:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

Saturday, August 31

(b)(6)

Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)

5 9/2/2024 9:21 PM


https://ftc.zoomgov.coml

